
ASPIRE DANCE & THEATRE 

ACADEMY 
 

TERM DATES 2023/2024 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM   
Term Starts - Monday 4th September 2023 
Half Term –   Monday 23rd October 2023 till  
                        Sunday 29th October 2023 
Term Finishes – Sunday 17th December 2023 
  

SPRING TERM  
Term Starts – Saturday 6th January 2024 
Half Term –    Monday 19th February 2024 till  
                         Sunday 25th February 2024 
Term Finishes – Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

NO CLASSES SATURDAY 16TH MARCH 2024  
  

SUMMER TERM                                                                                                                                                                                             
Term Starts – Monday 15th April 2024 
Half Term –    Monday 27th May 2024 till  
                         Sunday 2nd June 2024    
 Term Finishes – Sunday 21st July 2024 

 

NO CLASSES MONDAY 6TH MAY 2024 


